
2021 Winter Symposium Presenters 

 

Sylvania & Springfield Township H.E.R.O. Community Paramedicine Program: An Inside Look 

Chief Mike Ramm, BS, OFE, OFC, Sylvania 

Twp. Fire Department 

Phone: 419-882-7676  Ext. 1600 
Email: mramm@sylvaniatownshipfire.com 

 

 

 
 

 

Firefighter Jodi Livecchi, BSW, FFII, NRP, 

CFSI, CCHW, EMSI, Springfield Twp. Fire 

Department Email: 
jodi.livecchi@springfieldfire.com  

 

Lieutenant Shawn Wittkop, Sylvania Twp. Fire 

Department 
Email: swittkop@sylvaniatownshipfire.com

 

A Panel Discussion on Peer Support Initiatives in Ohio  

Chief Steve Kelly, MPA, OFE, OFC, Miami 
Twp. Fire & EMS 

Phone: 513-630-0898 

Email: steve.kelly@miamitwpoh.gov  

 
Chief Rick Vober 

Phone: 330-375-2411 

Email: rvober@akronohio.gov 

 

Matt Askea 
Phone:330-612-6101 

Email: maskea@akronohio.gov 

 
 

 

Josh Harrison 
Phone:740-404-5939 

Email: joshharrison@monroetownship.org 

 

Ed Von Lehmden 
Phone: 513-617-0092 

Email: evonlehmden@gmail.com 

 
Amy Foley 

Phone: 513-607-9290 

Email: hopecenteramelia@gmail.com 

 
Chief Jack Rupp 

Phone: 614-402-2085 

Email: jrupp@plaintownship.org  
 

 

ERS Update –  

Retired Chief Bill Houk, OFE, OFC 

Phone: 614-402-0053 
Email: bh251@aol.com 

 

 

L.O.D.D. Update –  

Fire Safety Inspector Jack Guyton, Scioto Twp. 

Fire Department 
Phone: 614-332-2484 

Email: piperguyton340@gmail.com 

 

Examining the Interface of Public Health, EMA, and EMS 

Chief Jonathan Westendorf, MPA, OFC, Franklin Division of Fire 
Phone: 937-746-4433 

Email: jwestendorf@franklinohio.org  

 
Chief Steve Agenbroad, MPA, EFO, OFC, Clearcreek Fire District 
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Phone: 937-748-2766 
Email: steve.agenbroad@clearcreektownship.com  

 

 

PTSD Legislation and Next Steps: What Does it Mean for Us? 

 

Chief Steve Kelly, MPA, OFE, OFC, Miami Twp. Fire & EMS 

Phone: 513-630-0898 

Email: steve.kelly@miamitwpoh.gov  
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